TOOTHPICK HOLDER porcelain

Mouckos der porcelain»



BOowN LRI
ANTIOUES




Cwmotpets

COXpaHeHHbIe < Ompacurs

@ Mepeim NONHOM ) Coxpanuts
pasmepe

lMoxoxue KapTUHKK >

POWN TLE ROAD

ANTIQUES— =

BOVWN TLEI0AD
ANTIOUES

«% OTnpaBuTL

& Mepewtn NONHOM 0 Coxiauu‘rb o



COLLECTIBLES LIGHTING TOYS PORCELAIN GLASS SILVER FURNITURE FASHION VIEW ALL

Three Handles, Hand-Painted & Rare « Retum to Previous Page

Nippon Porcelain Toothpick MONTHLY
Holder - Three Handles, Hand-
Painted & Rare

$225.00

U.S. Shipping: $12.00
Product ID: 2025

QUICK OVERVIEW:
This hard-to-find hand-painted Nippon porcelain toothpick

holder is in mint condition, depicting a sailing ship in the ocean.

The body is supported by three feet with a gold beaded top, and
additional gold tracery along the handles.

Signed: Hand Painted Nippon

ADD TO CART
G f|w]<]+

+ Add to Wishlist + Add to Compare + Email tc a Friend










Imflana s F inest Co((ectwns é&,
Of
& (hina & Porcelain including R.S. Prussia,
l-lllh‘f_‘k'\. };A '\ l[ l tvreu l \l} pon, l‘u-\\lcn
Haviland l‘lt'[‘ Rose , CLC.
. ® Victorian Era Furniture and Accessories
| including walnut, oak, cherry and mahogany
@ Art pottery including Roseville, Weller,
R\'.ll\\\t\\ kl. BL‘L'“CL\. CIC.

Danv1[[e Antique Mall

Mon.-Sat, 10to6, Sun. 12 to 5

13’ \\ut \(un \trut I)mnllL lndntn . (Sl 7) 14) 1774

ndianapolis Monthly




by Marie Eckess, Ph.d.

Although several theories exist
regarding different colors of marks used,
identification is difficult at times and
exact dating is almost impossible.
Records of factories producing Nippon
were destroyed during World War II,
and the Morimura Bros. of New York
City, a prime importer of these wares,
went out of business in 1941. Thus the
mystery of Nippon marks remains to be
completely solved.

The Japanese were prolific students
and copied whatever they admired, as
there were no copyright laws at that
time. Thus we find Nippon porcelain in
a wide variety of shapes that resemble
R.S. Prussia, Wedgwood, Limoges,
Gouda, Belleek, Royal Bayreuth, etc.
Few artists signed their name to their
works of art. Artist-signed pieces of high

melt and sink into the enamel
decoration, Discoloration resulted with
overfiring and silver often turned black
in color.

Several techniques were used in
Nippon decoration. 1.) Moriage: a
method of applying clay (slip) in relief.
This is done either by hand rolling and
shaping the clay and then applying the
design; by trailing softened clay onto the
object by the use of tubing; or by
reducing the clay to a liquified state and
painting the design with a brush. 2.)
Sprigging: the application of small
molded relief decoration to the surface
of the item as in Wedgewood’s Jasper
3.)Transfer Print: the transferring of wet
tissue paper-thin print to the porcelain
surface of an item (used as an
inexpensive substitute for handpainted
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Punch, 1882.
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Royal Derby. 1877-1890-1921-1967




1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957

).9.44
XX71.
XX711.

XXTT-
XXT

XX
XXVII.
XXTTI1

XA/X

AXX
XXX/
XXX/
XXXT/IT.

XXXTT.
XXXT.

XXXVT.
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XXXTTIT.
XXX/X
XL.

1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977

XLI

XLIT
XLIIIL

XLIT.
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XLIT

XLVII
XLITII
XLIX

L
LI

LIl

LIII

LIV.
LY.

LI'T

LVII
LVTII
LIX
LX

1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
19855
1986
1987
1958
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997

LXT
LXII.
MM
MMI.
MMIT.
MMIII
MMV
MMV
MMV
MMVII.

MMV

MMIX.
MMX.
MMXI.
MMXII.

MMXIII

1998
1999

2000

2001

.)( )U 2

2003

2004
2005
2006
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2008
2009
2010

2011
2012
2013

Royal Derby. 1877-1890-1921-1967
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1868-83




1842-67 18368-83

Year Letter at Top Year Letter at Right

A 1845 N 1864 A 1871 L 1882
B 1858 O 1862 (& 1870 B 1887
) 1844 e 1851 D 1878 S 1875
D 1852 Q 1866 E 1881 U 1874
E 1855 R 1861 F 1873 Vv 1876
F 1847 S 1849 H 1869 W 1878
G 1863 T 1867 I 1872 X 1868
H 1843 U 1848 J 1880 Y 1879
I 1846 v 1850 K 1883
J 1854 W 1865
K 1857 X 1842
10 1856 Y 1853
M 1859 & 1860

A December K November & December 1860

B October M June

CorO January R August (and Sept 1-9 1857)

D September W  March

E May

G February

H April

I July
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